
✉ ☏ (657) 278-4676 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-7255

🏢 CS-550 ⏱ 🏢 CS-425 ⏱

✉ ☏ (657) 278-4822 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-7778

🏢 CS-511A ⏱ 🏢 CS-510 ⏱

✉ ☏ (657) 278-3293 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-7305

🏢 CS-546 ⏱ 🏢 CS-538 ⏱

✉ ☏ (657) 278-7257 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-3998

🏢 CS-427 ⏱ 🏢 CS-548 ⏱

✉ ☏ (657) 278-2031 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-7305

🏢 CS-417 ⏱ 🏢 CS-421 ⏱

✉ ☏ (657) 278-7304 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-3291

🏢 CS-429 ⏱ 🏢 CS-540 ⏱

✉ ☏ (657) 278-4925 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-4911

🏢 CS-429 ⏱ 🏢 CS-530 ⏱

✉ ☏ (657) 278-7021 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-2041

🏢 CS-513 ⏱ 🏢 CS-544 ⏱

✉ ☏ (657) 278-3821 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-7258

🏢 CS-524 ⏱ 🏢 CS-532 ⏱

✉ ☏ (657) 278-4970 ✉ ☏ (657) 278-2968

🏢 CS-534 ⏱ 🏢 CS-536 ⏱

T, 5:30pm to 6:30pm
W, 10:30am to 12:30pm

Ryu, Christopher
tryu@fullerton.edu

W, 4:00pm to 5:00pm

Shafae, Michael
mshafae@fullerton.edu

Sood, Kanika
kasood@fullerton.edu

T/Th, 9:45am to 11:15am

*By appointment only

Kim, Mira

apanangadan@fullerton.edu

*Advising W, 1:00pm to 8:00pm (appt only)

T/Th, 7:00pm to 8:30pm

Jin, Rong
rong.jin@fullerton.edu

*Express Advising T/Th, 7:00pm to 9:00pm

Inventado, Paul Salvador
pinventado@fullerton.edu

whan@fullerton.edu

M/W, 11:20am to 12:50pm

Holliday, Floyd
holliday@fullerton.edu

M/T/W/Th, 6:30pm to 7:30pm

Gofman, Mikhail
mgofman@fullerton.edu

M/T/Th, 4:15pm to 6:45pm

*By appointment only

Full-Time Faculty Contact Info & Office Hours

Panangadan, Anand

*By appointment only

Choi, Song-James
jchoi@fullerton.edu

T/Th, 4:30pm to 6:30pm

Cong, Bin
bcong@fullerton.edu

W/F, 4:00pm to 5:30pm

M/F, 11:00am to 12:30pm

Chen, Ning
nchen@fullerton.edu

M/W, 11:00am to 12:30pm
M, 4:00pm to 5:00pm

Bein, Doina
mira.kim@fullerton.edu

T/Th, 3:00pm to 4:00pm
W, 9:00am to 10:00am

ytian@fullerton.edu

Wang, Shawn

Akwafuo, Sampson
sakwafuo@fullerton.edu

Zoom ID: 952 5361 9124

Zoom ID: 954 0339 7000

shlakhanpal@fullerton.edu
T/Th, 3:30pm to 4:00pm
F, 7:00pm to 9:00pm

Han, Wenlin

Zoom ID: 841 642 3131

Lakhanpal, Shilpa

dbein@fullerton.edu

Jo, Chang-Hyun
cjo@fullerton.edu

T/Th, 2:00pm to 3:00pm

Updated for Spring '24 Semester

T, 5:00pm to 6:00pm & 6:15pm to 7:00pm
Th (Virtual), 4:30pm to 5:30pm
Th, 5:30pm tp 6:30pmZoom ID: 859 6940 1718

Zoom ID: 853 4955 0928

kwortman@fullerton.edu
M/W, 4:30pm to 5:30pm
F, 2:00pm to 3:00pm

T/Th, 10:00am to 11:00am
Th, 3:00pm to 4:00pm

T/Th, 9:00am to 10:00am & 12:45pm to 1:15pm

Zoom ID: 643 798 1266

M/W, 2:00 to 3:00pm  (Online only)
Th, 3:00pm to 4:00pm (Online only)

Zoom ID: 253 685 4072

xwang@fullerton.edu
T/Th, 12:00pm to 1:00pm
W, 12:50pm to 1:50pm

Wortman, Kevin

Tian, Yun


